onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
Basic Switch D2MQ

audio equipment, optical devices, and communi-
cations equipment
Ordering Information
Pin Leaf Straight Left-angle Right-angle
plunger lever terminal terminal terminal
Part Number
Actuator Contact Straight Terminal Left-angle Terminal Right-angle Terminal
Pin plunger Silver-plated (Ag-P) D2MQ-1 D2MQ-1-TL D2MQ-1-TR
Gold-plated (Au-P) D2MQ-1-105 — —
Leaf lever Silver-plated (Ag-P) D2MQ-1L D2MQ-1L-TL D2MQ-1L-TR
Gold-plated (Au-P) D2MQ-1L-105 — —
Specifications
Ratings
Electrical ratings Ag-Plated contact: 50 to 500 mA, 30 VDC (resistive load)
Au-Plated contact: 5 to 50 mA, 30 VDC (resistive load)